L18000274338

| (Re | equestor's Name) | 1 |
|-------------------------|-------------------|--------------|
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phon | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| _ | | |
| (Bu | isiness Entity Na | me) |
| (Dc | ocument Number |) |
| , | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificate | s of Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | 5/4/21 Tm |

Office Use Only



300361631423

DECEIVED MAR 1 5 2021

03/16/21--01011--013 **25.00

21 HAR 15 PH 2: 2

COVER LETTER

TO:

| TO: Registration Sect Division of Corpo | | | |
|--|--|---|--|
| SUBJECT: ELI | TE DEVEL Name of Limi | -CPMENT LL ted Liability Company | |
| The enclosed Articles of A | mendment and fee(s) are subt | mitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspond | dence concerning this matter t | to the following: | |
| | VIKTO | LIA KAZS Name of Person | AMER |
| | | Firm/Company | |
| | 16 FLE | MING CT Address | |
| | PALM C | City/State and Zip Code CatSamer @ 91 To be used for future annual report notif | 32137 |
| | Viktoria b E-mail address: (t | Latsamer @ 91 | Mail. com |
| For further information co | ncerning this matter, please ca | ill: | |
| ANDRAS Name of 1 | KA2SAMEK Person | at (<u>386</u>) 451 Area Code Daytime | - 6075 Telephone Number |
| Enclosed is a check for the | following amount: | | |
| S25.00 Filing Fee | ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| Mailing Address: Registration So | ection | Street Address: Registration Sec | |
| Division of Co | | Division of Corp | |
| P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl | | The Centre of Tourist | allanassee Street, Suite 810 |

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

| : . |
|-------------------------|
| AVIOLOR OF CORT ORATION |
| 。218 19 On 自己的思想。多数有一 |
| SUMF ON THE |
| |

| ELITE DEVELO (Name of the Limited Liability Com (A Florida Limite) | PHENT LLC pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company) |
|--|--|
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar Florida document number $L1800274336$ | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia | abil <u>ity company here</u> : |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) | bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." 16 FLEMING CT PALM CCAST FL 32.13.7 |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) | 16 FLEMING CT PALM COAST FL 32137 |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic agent and/or the new registered office address here: | e address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new registered</u> |
| Name of New Registered Agent: VI | CRIA KAZSAMER |

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

16 FLEMWE CT

Emer Florida street address

PALM CCAST Florida 3212

City Zip Code

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person_being added</u> or removed from our records:

IVISION OF CORFGRATION MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member 21 MAR 15 PA 2:27 Type of Action Address Title Name 16 FLEHING CT XAD AMBL VIKTOLIA KAZSAMER PALM CCAST, FL 32137 | Remove ANDLAS KAZSAMER 16 FLEMWE CT DAIL MGR PALM CCAST, FL 32137 Remove A DDLE! □Add □Remove _____ Change _____ □Change ____ □Remove

_____ Change

□ Change

| - | | | | | | | necessary) JIVISIGN OF CONFORD 21 HAR 15 PA 2: | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|---|---------------------------------|--|-------------------|------------------|---|-------------|-----|
| | | | | | | <1 M, | AR 15 | PA 2: | 27 |
| | | | _ | | <u>-</u> - | | | | _ / |
| - | | | | | | - | _ | | |
| | | | | . <u></u> | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | _ . | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | ·· | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | <u></u> | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| - | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | · | <u>-</u> | | | | |
| | | | - | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | - | | | <u>. </u> | | · <u></u> | | | |
| <u></u> _ | | _ | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| Effective date, if fan effective date is Note: If the date locument's effect | listed, the date inserted in this | must be specific ar s block does not | nd cannot be pr meet the app | rior to date of fili Hicable statutor | ng or more than 9 | | .) Pursuar | | |
| record specifies and is filed. | a delayed effe | ctive date, but no | ot an effectiv | e time, at 12:01 | a.m. on the ea | rlier of: (b) Th | ie 90th d | lay after t | he |
| Dated <u>FEB</u> | 2UARY | 26 V | . 20% | 21. | | | | | |
| _8 | Juay | | _ | | entative of a mem | her | | | |
| | | | | • | | | | | |

. . . .